INTERNAL

Platzbelegung Training:

16:30

17:00
17:30

18:00
|  18:30

19:00

20:00
19:30

21:00
20:30
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Pforring Kleinfeld

Pforring Training

Pforring Haupt

E1 Pf/Wa/Do

A- Jugend JFG

Wackerstein Training

D3 JFG

B- Jugend JFG

Wackserstein Haupt

Dolling Kleinfeld

E2 Pf/Wa/Do

Dolling Training

D1/ D2JFG

Dolling Haupt
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Pforring Kleinfeld

Pforring Training

Pforring Haupt

Wackerstein Training

F1 Wa/Pf

Wackserstein Haupt

Herren FCW

Herren TSV

Dolling Kleinfeld

Dolling Training

Dolling Haupt

Herren SV Dolling

<

Pforring Kleinfeld

Pforring Training

Jugend JFG

Pforring Haupt

Wackerstein Training

Wackserstein Haupt

Dolling Kleinfeld

E2 Pf/Wa/Do

Dolling Training

Dolling Haupt
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Pforring Kleinfeld

E1 Pf/Wa/Do

Pforring Training

Pforring Haupt

Wackerstein Training

F2 Wa/Pf

D1/ D2JFG

Wackserstein Haupt

Herren TSV

Herren FCW

Dolling Kleinfeld

Dolling Training

D3 JFG

Dolling Haupt

Herren SV Dolling

Platzbelegung Spiele:

10:00

11:00
12:00

13:00
14:00

15:00

17:00
16:00

19:00

1800 |  20:00
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Pforring Kleinfeld

E1 Pf/Wa/Do

Pforring Training

Pforring Haupt

Wackerstein Training

D1 JFG

Wackserstein Haupt

Dolling Kleinfeld

17:30 E2 Pf/Wa/Do

Dolling Training

D3 JFG

Dolling Haupt
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Pforring Kleinfeld

Pforring Training

Pforring Haupt

Wackerstein Training

10:30 F2 Wa/Pf

Wackserstein Haupt

Bambini TR

Dolling Kleinfeld

Dolling Training

D2 JFG

Dolling Haupt
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Pforring Kleinfeld

Pforring Training

Pforring Haupt

Herren TSV

Wackerstein Training

10:30 F1 Wa/Pf

Wackserstein Haupt

Herren FCW

Dolling Kleinfeld

Herren TSV

Herren FCW

Dolling Training

Dolling Haupt

Herren SV Dolling

Heimspiele wochentlich versetzt

18:30 A- Jugend JFG o ) )
Heimspiele wochentlich versetzt

18:30 B- Jugend JFG

Heimspiele wochentlich versetzt



